
Submittal Dates
Submittal Check 

Date
Comments Issued 

Date

Planning & Zoning 
Commission Meeting 

Date
Resubmittal Date

Plat 
Recommendation

Planning & Zoning 
Commission Packet 

Published

Planning & Zoning 
Commission Meeting 

Date
Must be received by 

4:00 pm CDT 
(Monday unless City 

holiday)

All submissions must 
have all required 

items to enter review

Approved, Approved 
with Conditions, or 

Denied
(Thursday)

For projects that 
were Approved with 

Conditions
(Monday)

(Friday) (Thursday)

1/2/2024 1/2/2024 1/11/2024 1/25/2024 2/5/2024 2/15/2024 2/23/2024 2/29/2024
2/5/2024 2/6/2024 2/15/2024 2/29/2024 3/11/2024 3/21/2024 3/22/2024 3/28/2024
3/4/2024 3/5/2024 3/14/2024 3/28/2024 4/8/2024 4/18/2024 4/19/2024 4/25/2024
4/1/2024 4/2/2024 4/11/2024 4/25/2024 5/13/2024 5/23/2024 5/24/2024 5/30/2024
5/6/2024 5/7/2024 5/16/2024 5/30/2024 6/10/2024 6/20/2024 6/21/2024 6/27/2024
6/3/2024 6/4/2024 6/13/2024 6/27/2024 7/15/2024 7/25/2024 7/19/2024 7/25/2024
7/1/2024 7/2/2024 7/11/2024 7/25/2024 8/12/2024 8/22/2024 8/23/2024 8/29/2024
8/5/2024 8/6/2024 8/15/2024 8/29/2024 9/16/2024 9/12/2024 9/20/2024 9/26/2024
9/3/2024 9/3/2024 9/12/2024 9/26/2024 10/14/2024 10/24/2024 10/18/2024 10/24/2024
10/7/2024 10/8/2024 10/17/2024 10/24/2024 11/11/2024 11/21/2024 12/13/2024 12/19/2024
11/4/2024 11/5/2024 11/14/2024 11/21/2024 12/9/2024 12/19/2024 1/24/2025 1/30/2025
12/2/2024 12/3/2024 12/12/2024 12/19/2024 1/13/2025 1/23/2025 1/24/2025 1/30/2025
1/6/2025 1/7/2025 1/16/2025 1/30/2025 2/10/2025 2/20/2025 2/21/2025 2/27/2025

Preliminary, Final, Residential Replat

2024 Schedule of Uniform Submittal Dates
Plats Requiring Planning & Zoning Commission Approval



Submittal Dates Submittal Check Date
First Administrative Decision 

Date
Resubmittal Date Final Administrative Decision Date

Must be received by 
4:00 pm CDT 

(Monday unless City 
holiday)

All submissions must 
have all required 

items to enter review

Approved, Approved with 
Conditions, Denied

(Thursday)

For projects that were Approved 
with Conditions

(Monday unless City holiday)

Verify conditions have been met for 
Approved with Conditions projects

1/2/2024 1/2/2024 1/11/2024 1/16/2024 1/25/2024
2/5/2024 2/6/2024 2/15/2024 2/19/2024 2/29/2024
3/4/2024 3/5/2024 3/14/2024 3/18/2024 3/28/2024
4/1/2024 4/2/2024 4/11/2024 4/15/2024 4/25/2024
5/6/2024 5/7/2024 5/16/2024 5/20/2024 5/30/2024
6/3/2024 6/4/2024 6/13/2024 6/17/2024 6/27/2024
7/1/2024 7/2/2024 7/11/2024 7/15/2024 7/25/2024
8/5/2024 8/6/2024 8/15/2024 8/19/2024 8/29/2024
9/3/2024 9/3/2024 9/12/2024 9/16/2024 9/26/2024
10/7/2024 10/8/2024 10/17/2024 10/21/2024 10/31/2024
11/4/2024 11/5/2024 11/14/2024 11/18/2024 12/5/2024
12/2/2024 12/3/2024 12/12/2024 12/16/2024 1/2/2025
1/6/2025 1/7/2025 1/16/2025 1/21/2025 1/30/2025

2024 Schedule of Uniform Submittal Dates
Plats Administratively Approved

Amending, Minor, Non-Residential Replat



Submittal/Resubmittal 
Dates

Submittal Check Date
Planning Director 
Recommendation

Planning & Zoning Commission 
Meeting Date

City Council
Meeting Date

City Council
Meeting Date

Must be received by 4:00 
pm CDT 

(Monday unless City 
holiday)

All submissions must have 
all required items to enter 

review

(Thursday) Public Hearing
(Thursday)

Public Hearing 
First Reading 

(Tuesday)

Second Reading 
(Tuesday)

1/8/2024 1/9/2024 1/18/2024 2/29/2024 3/26/2024 4/9/2024
2/12/2024 2/13/2024 2/22/2024 3/28/2024 4/23/2024 5/14/2024
3/11/2024 3/12/2024 3/21/2024 4/25/2024 5/28/2024 6/11/2024
4/8/2024 4/9/2024 4/18/2024 5/30/2024 6/25/2024 7/9/2024

5/13/2024 5/14/2024 5/23/2024 6/27/2024 7/23/2024 8/13/2024
6/10/2024 6/11/2024 6/20/2024 7/25/2024 8/27/2024 9/10/2024
7/8/2024 7/9/2024 7/18/2024 8/29/2024 9/17/2024 10/1/2024

8/12/2024 8/13/2024 8/22/2024 9/26/2024 10/22/2024 11/12/2024
9/9/2024 9/10/2024 9/19/2024 10/24/2024 11/12/2024 12/10/2024

10/14/2024 10/15/2024 10/24/2024 11/21/2024 12/10/2024 1/14/2025
11/12/2024 11/13/2024 11/21/2024 12/19/2024 1/14/2025 1/28/2025
12/9/2024 12/10/2024 12/19/2024 1/30/2025 2/25/2025 3/11/2024
1/13/2025 1/14/2025 1/23/2025 2/27/2025 3/25/2025 4/8/2025

2024 Schedule of Uniform Submittal Dates
Zoning Concept Schemes and Neighborhood Regulating Plans



Submittal Dates Submittal Check Date
First Administrative 

Decision Date
Resubmittal Date

Final Administrative Decision 
Date

Must be received by 4:00 
pm CDT 

(Monday unless City 
holiday)

All submissions must have 
all required items to enter 

review

Approved, Approved 
with Conditions, 

Denied
(Thursday)

For projects that were 
Approved with Conditions

(Monday unless City 
holiday)

Verify conditions have been 
met for Approved with 

Conditions projects

1/16/2024 1/16/2024 1/25/2024 1/29/2024 2/8/2024
2/19/2024 2/20/2024 2/29/2024 3/4/2024 3/14/2024
3/18/2024 3/19/2024 3/28/2024 4/1/2024 4/11/2024
4/15/2024 4/16/2024 4/25/2024 4/29/2024 5/9/2024
5/20/2024 5/21/2024 5/30/2024 6/3/2024 6/13/2024
6/17/2024 6/18/2024 6/27/2024 7/1/2024 7/11/2024
7/15/2024 7/16/2024 7/25/2024 7/29/2024 8/8/2024
8/19/2024 8/20/2024 8/29/2024 9/3/2024 9/12/2024
9/16/2024 9/17/2024 9/26/2024 9/30/2024 10/10/2024

10/21/2024 10/22/2024 10/31/2024 11/4/2024 11/14/2024
11/18/2024 11/19/2024 12/5/2024 12/9/2024 12/19/2024
12/16/2024 12/17/2024 1/2/2025 1/6/2025 1/16/2025
1/21/2025 1/21/2025 1/30/2025 2/3/2025 2/13/2025

2024 Schedule of Uniform Submittal Dates
Site Development Plans & Public Improvement Plans (PIPs)


	P&Z Plat
	Admin Plat
	Zoning
	PIP-Site Plan

